
TOURNAMENT REPORT FORM IT3 

Federation Name of Tournament

IND Commonwealth Chess Championships 2018 - OPEN

Country and Place of Tournament

Organizer of the Tournament

Delhi Chess Association

Contact Information (Address, phone, fax, E-mail) of the person responsible for information:

Delhi Chess Association (Regd.)

5588,Basant Lane, 

Pahar Ganj,Delhi-110055

Tel: +91-11-23582401 Email id :delhichess64@gmail.com

90min+30 Sec Incriment from move 1

Tournament Type Pairing System of a Swiss System Tournaments FIDE

Swiss System Manual  O   Person responsible 

Computerized   X       Program used Swiss-Manager

Special Remarks (exception in pairing, restart option, ……)

Chief Arbiter and contact information for Chief Arbiter (Address, phone, fax, E-mail):

IA Vasanth BH (25006606)

No:34, Maujushri, 8th Cross, Laxmi Layout, Munnukoala, Marathahall, Bangalore - 37.

E-mail ID : vasanthbh@gmail.com Mobile : +91 9448622388

Deputy Chief Arbiter IA Anandh Babu V L (5046351)

Arbiter FA Ajit Kumar Verma (5013780)

Arbiter FA Rupesh Kumar (35004220)

Arbiter FA Shivakant Mishra (45022062)

Arbiter IA Guru Dayal Prajapati (25618199)

Type Number

134

13

Number
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players
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3

3
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164

13

12

1

15

6

3

3

12

3

1

2

7

10

1

1

2

4

1

0

1

3

0

2

6

7

Rated Unrated

GM

IM

FM

WGM

WIM

WFM

30

0

The Leela Ambience Convention Hotel, Maharaja Surajmal 

Marg, Delhi-32, INDIA

1-1-1-1-2-1-1-1

2018/07/03

Starting date

2018/06/26

Ending date

9

Number of Rounds Schedule (number of rounds/day) Rate(s) of play


