## TOURNAMENT REPORT FORM

Federatior										
Country and Place of Tournament					i		Starting date		Ending date	
The Leela Ambience Convention H Marg, Delhi-32,							2018/06/26		2018/07/03	
Organizer of the Tournament Delhi Chess Association										
Contact Information (Address, phone, fax, E-mail) of the person responsible for information: Delhi Chess Association (Regd.) 5588,Basant Lane,										
Pahar Ganj,Delhi-110055										
Tel: +91-11-23582401 Email id :delhichess64@gmail.com										
Number of Rounds			Schedule	(number of	rounds/day)	)	Rate(s) of play			
9			1-1	1-1-1-2-1-1-1			90min+30 Sec Incriment from move 1			
Tournament Type Pairing System of a Swiss System Tournaments FIDE								E		
Swiss System Manual O Person responsible										
Computerized X Program used Swiss-Manager										
Special Remarks (exception in pairing, restart option,)										
Туре	Number	Number of Feds	Host Fed. players	Other Fed players	Туре	Number	Number of Feds	Host Fed. players	Other Fed players	
Rated	164	12	134	30	Unrated	1	1	0	1	
GM	13	1	13	0	WGM	2	1	2	0	
IM	15	3	12	3	WIM	7	2	6	1	
FM	6	3	3	3	WFM	10	4	7	3	
Chief Arbiter and contact information for Chief Arbiter (Address, phone, fax, E-mail):										
IA Vasanth BH (25006606)										
No:34, Maujushri, 8th Cross, Laxmi Layout, Munnukoala, Marathahall, Bangalore - 37.										
E-mail ID : vasanthbh@gmail.com Mobile : +91 9448622388										
Deputy Chief Arbiter IA Anandh Babu V L (5046351)										
Arbiter FA Ajit Kumar Verma (5013780)										
Arbiter FA Rupesh Kumar (35004220)										
Arbiter FA Shivakant Mishra (45022062)										
Arbiter IA Guru Dayal Prajapati (25618199)										